
2025 Omaha Marathon - Marathon Overall--Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.4 MILE         10K    11.6 MIL    12.8 MIL    16.9 MIL    17.1 MIL    20.3 MIL    23.2 MIL    24.4 MIL    25.7 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nic Aubert             M3539         1/36       14:18       36:56                 1:15:04     1:40:16                 1:58:18     2:16:51     2:24:30     2:33:18     2:36:27    5:59     2:36:25
2     Tegan Michael          M3034         1/46       14:48                 1:12:58     1:20:20     1:47:16     1:49:48     2:11:55     2:31:25     2:39:13     2:47:53     2:50:41    6:31     2:50:39
3     Bryant England         M3539         2/36       15:23       40:05     2:31:36     1:21:42     1:48:16     1:50:34     2:11:51                 2:39:48     2:48:27     2:51:31    6:33     2:51:30
4     Joshua Singsaas        M4044         1/33       15:09       40:04     2:35:13     1:21:38     1:53:55     1:51:30     2:13:43                 2:44:04     2:53:53     2:57:05    6:46     2:57:03
5     Tanner Gevelinger      M2024         1/40       15:45       41:18     1:16:14     1:24:06     1:51:43     1:54:10     2:16:26     2:36:34     2:45:01     2:54:04     2:57:11    6:46     2:57:06
6     John Svoboda           M2024         2/40       15:58       42:31     1:18:16     1:26:05     1:53:44     1:56:08     2:18:20     2:38:03     2:46:03     2:54:35     2:57:36    6:47     2:57:36
7     Hannah Erickson        F2529         1/18       15:58       42:01     1:17:36     1:25:32     1:53:31     1:55:57     2:18:02     2:37:55     2:46:02     2:54:48     2:58:01    6:48     2:57:59
8     Braeden Wall           M0119          1/4       16:21       42:47     1:18:33     1:26:38     1:54:26     1:56:50     2:18:51     2:38:19     2:46:15     2:54:55     2:58:04    6:48     2:58:01
9     Danny Walsh            M3539         3/36       15:57       41:30     1:16:17     1:24:10     1:51:47     1:54:15     2:16:51     2:37:52     2:46:10     2:55:34     2:58:44    6:50     2:58:43
10    Tonson Tong            M5559          1/7       15:49       41:30     1:16:25     1:24:18     1:51:54     1:54:22     2:17:00     2:38:19     2:46:30     2:55:38     2:58:49    6:50     2:58:46
11    Nathan Newmark         M2529         1/44       15:59       42:15     1:18:18     1:26:24     1:55:12     1:57:35     2:20:42     2:41:50     2:50:29     2:59:48     3:03:12    7:00     3:03:09
12    Robert Matney          M2024         3/40       15:56       41:30     2:38:27     1:24:08     1:50:55     1:53:25     2:16:34                 2:48:05     3:00:08     3:05:14    7:05     3:05:12
13    Megan Mooberry         F2529         2/18       16:56       44:07     2:45:18     1:29:35     1:58:45     2:01:22     2:24:31                 2:53:50     3:03:09     3:06:34    7:07     3:06:26
14    Jedrek Walford         M2024         4/40       16:56       43:43     2:49:57     1:29:21     2:00:55     2:03:22     2:28:20                 2:58:22     3:08:17     3:11:43    7:19     3:11:40
15    Brent Clermont         M4044         2/33       18:13       46:47     1:25:48     1:34:22     2:04:36     2:07:14     2:31:03     2:52:09     3:00:41     3:10:05     3:13:25    7:23     3:13:20
16    Austin Grout           M3034         2/46       17:13       44:00     2:47:41     1:28:47     1:58:23     2:00:54     2:24:39                 2:58:18     3:10:12     3:14:22    7:25     3:14:19
17    Noe Meza               M2529         2/44       17:13       44:47     2:52:07     1:30:46     2:01:12     2:03:58     2:28:49                 3:01:45     3:12:09     3:16:04    7:29     3:15:57
18    Charlie King           M2529         3/44       18:38       48:05     2:54:00     1:36:26     2:06:33     2:09:08     2:32:53                 3:02:45     3:13:00     3:16:27    7:30     3:16:17
19    Noah Burtis            M2529         4/44       16:34       42:52     1:18:46     1:26:39     1:54:16     1:56:41     2:20:14     2:46:20     2:59:07     3:12:43     3:16:30    7:30     3:16:20
20    Jake Trigg             M3539         4/36       19:22       48:43     1:29:37     1:38:25     2:08:48     2:11:23     2:35:23     2:56:55     3:05:36     3:15:07     3:18:24    7:34     3:18:10
21    Tyler Jones            M3034         3/46       19:10       48:22     2:55:14     1:36:06                 2:07:54     2:32:06                 3:04:50     3:16:09     3:19:48    7:38     3:19:39
22    Samuel Prokupek        M2024         5/40       16:18       43:20     1:20:14     1:28:25     1:58:32     2:01:27     2:27:36     2:53:24     3:03:46     3:15:26     3:21:04    7:38     3:19:40
23    Danny Drake            M2024         6/40       18:37       48:22     1:28:34     1:37:31     2:08:36     2:11:21     2:35:47     2:57:55     3:07:12     3:16:56     3:20:22    7:39     3:20:14
24    Mallory Drake          F2024         1/12       18:37       48:22     1:28:34     1:37:31     2:08:37     2:11:21     2:35:47     2:57:56     3:07:13     3:16:57     3:20:22    7:39     3:20:14
25    Graig Skartvedt        M4549         1/12       17:41       44:40     1:22:11     1:30:38     2:00:57     2:03:36     2:28:56     2:53:47     3:04:47     3:16:45     3:20:40    7:39     3:20:25
26    Nathan Duis            M2024         7/40       19:15       49:25     3:01:03     1:40:23     2:12:58     2:15:34     2:39:37                 3:09:44     3:19:15     3:22:31    7:44     3:22:19
27    Zane Boudreau          M2024         8/40       19:19       49:31     1:31:03     1:40:29     2:13:11     2:16:05     2:41:48     3:02:35     3:11:20     3:20:15     3:23:18    7:46     3:23:10
28    Ryan McAllister        M4044         3/33       19:06       49:16     1:29:40     1:38:21     2:08:51     2:11:39     2:36:15     2:59:17     3:08:52     3:19:46     3:23:53    7:47     3:23:31
29    Brian Ray              M5054         1/21       18:06       47:39     1:28:40     1:37:41     2:09:02     2:11:56     2:37:28     3:01:07     3:10:17     3:20:13     3:23:42    7:47     3:23:38
30    Hani Ahmed             M2024         9/40       18:48       47:38     3:00:48     1:36:28     2:13:32     2:10:45     2:36:14                 3:10:09     3:20:56     3:24:52    7:49     3:24:29
31    Mark Markuson          M2024        10/40       19:50       49:14     1:29:39     1:38:30     2:09:16     2:12:04     2:36:38     2:59:56     3:10:06     3:21:17     3:25:24    7:50     3:25:02
32    Archie Powders         M2529         5/44       19:21       49:14     1:29:37     1:38:30     2:09:15     2:12:04     2:36:38     2:59:44     3:10:15     3:21:53     3:26:24    7:52     3:26:02
33    John Riley             M3034         4/46       17:50       44:55     1:21:56     1:30:33     2:01:50     2:04:41     2:31:50     2:57:45     3:08:32     3:21:27     3:26:22    7:53     3:26:15
34    Cody Payne             M3034         5/46       19:16       49:20     1:29:45     1:38:56     2:11:02     2:13:49     2:39:31     3:02:41     3:12:15     3:23:08     3:27:15    7:54     3:26:57
35    Joshua Heisserer       M2024        11/40       19:14       49:43     1:30:36     1:39:44     2:12:05     2:14:52     2:40:32     3:04:39     3:13:58     3:24:08     3:27:54    7:56     3:27:32
36    Michael Kraft          M3539         5/36       19:14       49:23     1:31:14     1:40:21     2:13:02     2:15:55     2:41:39     3:04:09     3:13:44     3:24:08     3:27:50    7:56     3:27:35
37    Porter Adams           M2529         6/44       15:48       41:20     1:16:16     1:24:09     1:51:51     1:54:20     2:19:05     2:46:42     3:02:15     3:23:08     3:27:47    7:56     3:27:45
38    Timothy Prokupek       M2024        12/40       16:19       43:21     3:01:05     1:30:56     2:06:21     2:09:06     2:36:59                 3:12:53     3:24:10     3:29:14    7:56     3:27:51
39    Jenna Helms            F2024         2/12       18:34       48:22     1:28:33     1:37:32     2:09:39     2:12:32     2:41:07     3:04:44     3:14:32     3:24:29     3:28:02    7:57     3:27:53
40    Trevor Ordway          M2529         7/44       18:52       49:10     1:30:18     1:39:35     2:11:37     2:14:29     2:40:33     3:04:32     3:14:21     3:24:35     3:28:23    7:57     3:28:07
41    Chris Caines           M3034         6/46       19:20       49:30     1:31:16     1:40:29     2:13:17     2:16:10     2:42:08     3:05:38     3:15:10     3:25:23     3:28:45    7:58     3:28:37
42    Christopher Fischer    M2529         8/44       19:05       49:11     1:29:32     1:38:24     2:10:56     2:13:43     2:39:33     3:03:35     3:13:54     3:24:47     3:29:02    7:58     3:28:38
43    Roberto Bautista       M2024        13/40       18:05       46:48     1:25:07     1:33:49                 2:07:54     2:38:30     3:04:25     3:15:12     3:25:26     3:29:08    7:59     3:29:01
44    Forrest Kievit         M4044         4/33       19:21       49:31     1:31:03     1:40:29     2:13:11     2:16:00     2:42:09     3:05:41     3:15:11     3:25:28     3:29:19    8:00     3:29:13
45    Carl Mather            M6064          1/2       19:18       49:29     1:31:03     1:40:27     2:13:20     2:16:10     2:42:07     3:05:46     3:15:25     3:26:00     3:29:50    8:01     3:29:41
46    Susi Blasius           F5054         1/13       19:15       49:20     1:30:52     1:40:17     2:12:59     2:15:54     2:41:58     3:05:47     3:15:46     3:26:50     3:31:04    8:03     3:30:45
47    Mark Gudgel            M4044         5/33       19:21       49:31     1:31:03     1:40:29     2:13:11     2:16:04     2:42:09     3:06:08     3:15:54     3:27:02     3:31:00    8:03     3:30:54
48    Jared Scherer          M3539         6/36       20:17       49:21     1:30:55     1:40:18     2:13:00     2:15:52     2:41:58     3:05:33     3:15:44     3:27:12     3:31:19    8:04     3:31:00
49    Taylor Fulton          M3539         7/36       19:14       49:14     3:05:36     1:39:38     2:12:00     2:14:52     2:41:05                 3:16:12     3:27:50     3:32:09    8:06     3:31:54
50    Samuel Green           M2529         9/44       19:08       49:16     1:30:06     1:39:11     2:11:42     2:14:34     2:41:02     3:05:34     3:16:31     3:29:00     3:33:18    8:08     3:32:58
51    John Young             M4044         6/33       18:32       48:45     1:30:36     1:39:48     2:12:24     2:15:11     2:41:05     3:05:59     3:16:46     3:29:10     3:33:22    8:09     3:33:11
52    Steven Burt            M2529        10/44       20:23       51:35     1:34:24     1:43:35     2:21:51     2:18:51     2:46:29     3:09:57     3:20:09     3:31:18     3:34:58    8:12     3:34:49
53    Craig Lee              M4044         7/33       19:07       49:17     1:30:50     1:40:14     2:12:56     2:15:50     2:41:54     3:06:48     3:18:12     3:31:06     3:35:32    8:13     3:35:09
54    Jonnathan Pinzon       M4044         8/33       17:40       46:49     1:26:56     1:36:16     2:08:54     2:11:55     2:39:26     3:05:56     3:17:19     3:30:40     3:35:25    8:14     3:35:23
55    Preston Phillips       M4549         2/12       18:11       47:12     1:29:19     1:38:41     2:12:18     2:15:23     2:41:38     3:07:12     3:18:16     3:30:55     3:36:03    8:15     3:35:51
56    Mason Haley            M3034         7/46       16:15       43:39     1:23:58     1:33:38     2:09:18     2:12:37     2:41:43     3:08:56     3:20:40     3:33:19     3:37:43    8:19     3:37:32
57    Ryan Mathews           M5054         2/21       19:29       50:36     1:32:37     1:41:54     2:15:10     2:17:59     2:44:48     3:11:41     3:22:49     3:34:52     3:38:57    8:21     3:38:45
58    Ted Elverson           M3034         8/46       19:28       51:11     1:33:11     1:42:48     2:24:29     2:21:29     2:48:27     3:13:56     3:24:04     3:35:14     3:39:26    8:22     3:39:05
59    Ross Hinders           M2529        11/44       18:09       46:30     3:04:09     1:35:56     2:07:33     2:10:25     2:37:32                 3:16:19     3:34:50     3:39:32    8:22     3:39:08
60    Travis Daganaar        M3034         9/46       19:49       51:54     1:35:39     1:45:22     2:25:40     2:22:34     2:50:15     3:15:13     3:25:22     3:36:03     3:39:25    8:22     3:39:11
61    Zachary Goodman        M2529        12/44       16:32       42:50     3:06:02     1:29:22     2:09:42     2:06:25     2:38:05                 3:20:43     3:35:25     3:39:41    8:23     3:39:29
62    Corbin Rodriquez       M2024        14/40       20:03       52:50     1:37:03     1:46:25     2:24:30     2:21:42     2:47:57     3:14:16     3:25:02     3:35:42     3:40:18    8:24     3:39:43
63    Cody Axon              M3034        10/46       19:49       51:54     1:35:37     1:45:23     2:25:40     2:22:35     2:50:15     3:15:12     3:25:23     3:36:25     3:40:20    8:24     3:40:05
64    Samantha Larson        F2529         3/18       19:18       49:36     3:08:39     1:40:20     2:13:03     2:15:57     2:41:56                 3:22:00     3:35:59     3:40:27    8:25     3:40:10
65    William Wendt          M3539         8/36       19:15       49:25     1:30:57     1:40:23     2:13:09     2:16:05     2:44:12     3:12:20     3:24:10     3:36:34     3:41:00    8:26     3:40:46
66    Tyler Deppe            M2024        15/40       20:27       52:56     1:37:07     1:46:45     2:26:42     2:23:47     2:51:33     3:16:25     3:26:35     3:37:43     3:42:13    8:27     3:41:20
67    Brett Becker           M3034        11/46       20:13       52:41     1:37:27     1:47:32     2:22:57     2:26:02     2:53:26     3:18:01     3:27:55     3:38:11     3:42:05    8:28     3:41:47
68    Samantha Dudzinski     F3539         1/17       20:06       52:57     1:38:11     1:48:13     2:28:59     2:25:57     2:53:25     3:18:34     3:28:38     3:39:39     3:43:53    8:32     3:43:25
69    Peter Mercredi         M4044         9/33       18:28       48:50     1:30:45     1:40:22     2:13:14     2:16:08     2:42:27     3:12:44     3:25:03     3:39:55     3:43:49    8:33     3:43:45
70    Dario Gudino           M2529        13/44       20:34       52:54     3:18:29     1:48:25     2:28:54     2:25:51     2:53:21                 3:28:36     3:39:53     3:44:22    8:33     3:43:50
71    Riley Johnson          M2529        14/44       20:12       53:03     1:38:28     1:48:32     2:29:41     2:26:38     2:54:41     3:19:30     3:29:14     3:40:11     3:44:36    8:34     3:44:15
72    Kaci Lickteig          F3539         2/17       20:13       53:04     1:38:17     1:48:20     2:29:06     2:26:02     2:53:32     3:18:46     3:29:14     3:40:12     3:44:36    8:34     3:44:16
73    Connor Weihs           M3034        12/46       20:15       52:57     1:38:32     1:48:35     2:29:44     2:26:40     2:54:44     3:19:21     3:29:15     3:40:41     3:44:44    8:34     3:44:27
74    Quin Horstman          M2024        16/40       18:30       48:26     1:29:46     1:39:02     2:12:46     2:15:52     2:47:58     3:16:53     3:28:06     3:40:34     3:44:49    8:35     3:44:39
75    John Adachi            M5559          2/7       19:07       50:23     1:35:30     1:45:09     2:20:28     2:23:42     2:53:30     3:19:35     3:30:09     3:41:23     3:45:56    8:37     3:45:30
76    Hailie Slepicka        F2529         4/18       20:37       53:05     1:37:58     1:47:57     2:22:24     2:25:26     2:52:57     3:18:23     3:29:15     3:42:04     3:46:19    8:38     3:45:48
77    Eric Santos            M2529        15/44       20:01       52:01     1:35:22     1:45:04     2:25:34     2:22:29     2:51:07     3:18:02     3:29:22     3:41:54     3:46:32    8:38     3:45:59
78    Kristina Anderson      F3539         3/17       20:47       53:42     3:21:01     1:48:55     2:30:30     2:27:22     2:55:52                 3:31:17     3:42:19     3:46:45    8:38     3:46:12
79    David Corbett          M4044        10/33       19:36       50:55     1:33:43     1:43:20     2:23:33     2:20:34     2:48:03     3:14:56     3:27:58     3:42:22     3:46:27    8:39     3:46:17
80    Jake Taylor            M2529        16/44       23:44       58:34     1:43:15     1:53:05     2:27:26     2:30:26     2:57:33     3:22:04     3:32:06     3:43:06     3:47:54    8:39     3:46:35
81    Mikee Angel Villa      M3034        13/46       19:08       49:29     3:17:14     1:41:11     2:15:50     2:19:02     2:49:00                 3:29:53     3:43:33     3:48:29    8:43     3:48:09
82    Mallory McConkey       F2529         5/18       19:29       51:29     1:34:47     1:44:42     2:25:33     2:22:28     2:51:17     3:18:40     3:30:40     3:43:39     3:48:46    8:43     3:48:21
83    Vu Nguyen              M5054         3/21       20:11       52:52     3:18:41     1:47:06     2:22:47     2:25:48     2:53:30                 3:31:12     3:44:32     3:49:08    8:44     3:48:44
84    Mike Gill              M3034        14/46       20:26       53:39     1:39:53     1:50:06                 2:28:37     2:56:24     3:21:51     3:33:07     3:44:56     3:49:00    8:45     3:48:49
85    Shelly Ambrose         F5054         2/13       20:03       52:00     1:35:20     1:45:04     2:25:23     2:22:20     2:50:28     3:20:43     3:32:46     3:45:13     3:49:23    8:45     3:49:08
86    Mark Marrone           M2529        17/44       20:49       54:16     3:25:00     1:50:57     2:27:27     2:30:36     2:59:09                 3:35:12     3:45:48     3:50:45    8:46     3:49:34
87    Lori Prier             F4044         1/14       22:02       56:29     1:43:10     1:53:28     2:35:53     2:32:45     3:01:08     3:25:26     3:35:29     3:46:29     3:51:26    8:47     3:50:04
88    Jeff Herr              M5054         4/21       20:36       53:46     3:23:35     1:50:13     2:31:38     2:28:28     2:57:35                 3:34:34     3:46:34     3:50:35    8:47     3:50:08
89    Kristen Shurtz         F4044         2/14       18:08       49:06     1:33:34     1:43:43     2:26:43     2:23:30     2:53:39     3:21:12     3:32:28     3:45:30     3:50:23    8:48     3:50:20
90    Simra Tines            F4044         3/14       18:08       49:06     1:33:35     1:43:43     2:26:47     2:23:32     2:53:42     3:21:37     3:33:09     3:45:48     3:50:23    8:48     3:50:21
91    Mitsushi Mitsudome     M3539         9/36       20:59       54:59     1:42:17     1:52:14     2:26:58     2:30:06     2:57:49     3:23:54     3:34:52     3:46:41     3:51:34    8:49     3:50:46
92    Delante Vinson         M3034        15/46       18:42       48:52     1:30:32     1:40:00     2:14:08     2:17:14     2:46:07     3:16:16     3:31:33     3:47:10     3:51:18    8:50     3:51:14
93    Tony Carollo           M4044        11/33       20:19       53:01     1:38:11     1:48:14     2:22:48     2:25:53     2:54:31     3:21:36     3:34:13     3:47:18     3:52:02    8:51     3:51:34
94    Dave Orecchio          M2024        17/40       21:18       55:33     1:42:48     1:52:55     2:34:08     2:31:03     2:59:57     3:26:03     3:36:35     3:48:12     3:53:02    8:53     3:52:26
95    Myra Tubb              F2529         6/18       20:43       54:55     1:42:33     1:52:45     2:37:06     2:33:57     3:03:48     3:28:57     3:38:51     3:49:19     3:52:41    8:53     3:52:37
96    Tyler Cox              M2529        18/44       20:09       52:15     1:36:42     1:46:40     2:27:31     2:24:26     2:53:35     3:21:35     3:33:51     3:49:06     3:53:48    8:55     3:53:30
97    Josslyn Linse          M2529        19/44       20:11       53:02     1:38:15     1:48:18     2:29:04     2:26:00     2:53:30     3:20:03     3:34:31     3:49:33     3:54:13    8:56     3:53:50
98    Tobin Widhalm          M2529        20/44       19:27       51:12     1:34:58     1:44:54     2:26:25     2:23:18     2:52:33     3:20:32     3:34:30     3:49:26     3:54:10    8:56     3:53:59
99    Erica Hueser           F3034         1/16       21:03       54:29     1:39:46     1:49:55     2:27:19     2:30:28     2:59:23     3:26:13     3:38:07     3:50:30     3:55:13    8:58     3:54:33
100   Jenna Gedminas         F3539         4/17       20:57       54:18     1:39:56     1:50:03     2:32:24     2:29:14     2:59:59     3:27:06     3:38:27     3:50:49     3:55:08    8:58     3:54:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.4 MILE         10K    11.6 MIL    12.8 MIL    16.9 MIL    17.1 MIL    20.3 MIL    23.2 MIL    24.4 MIL    25.7 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Brady Hookie           M2024        18/40       18:36       48:12     1:28:33     1:37:42     2:11:38     2:14:27     2:41:51     3:16:22     3:36:38     3:51:15     3:55:28    8:59     3:55:14
102   Elijah Schroeder       M2024        19/40       21:27       55:21     1:41:47     1:52:16     2:29:52     2:33:14     3:03:18     3:30:32     3:40:53     3:51:32     3:55:49    8:59     3:55:19
103   Mason Klisares         M2529        21/44       21:53       56:00     1:43:45     1:53:54     2:36:34     2:33:26     3:02:02     3:28:39     3:39:35     3:51:24     3:56:55    9:00     3:55:34
104   Shana Brown            F5559          1/7       21:30       56:33     1:44:23     1:54:40                 2:35:20     3:04:47     3:30:23     3:40:47     3:52:00     3:56:29    9:01     3:55:54
105   Josh Simpson           M3539        10/36       21:42       56:21     1:44:24     1:55:07     2:32:40     2:35:57     3:06:58     3:32:57     3:43:00     3:52:49     3:57:27    9:01     3:55:58
106   Jordan Dudzinski       M3539        11/36       21:20       55:35     1:42:48     1:53:16     2:36:43     2:33:28     3:03:21     3:29:45     3:40:24     3:51:55     3:56:36    9:01     3:56:04
107   Logan Dudzinski        M3539        12/36       21:21       55:36     1:42:48     1:53:17     2:36:43     2:33:28     3:03:21     3:29:46     3:40:24     3:51:56     3:56:35    9:01     3:56:05
108   Jonathon Foster        M4549         3/12       22:15       55:33     1:43:25     3:41:50     2:36:37     2:33:25     3:02:36     3:31:29                 3:52:49     3:57:12    9:02     3:56:18
109   Larry Smith            M3539        13/36       21:11       55:29     1:43:05     1:53:45                 2:34:59     3:04:59     3:31:34     3:42:16     3:53:03     3:57:13    9:02     3:56:28
110   Alex Dillon            M2529        22/44       21:41       57:35     3:33:27     1:57:35     2:35:19     2:38:33     3:08:14                 3:43:37     3:53:30     3:57:20    9:02     3:56:32
111   Graham Nabity          M3034        16/46       22:44       58:13     1:46:44     1:56:46     2:40:26     2:37:05     3:06:45     3:32:14     3:41:55     3:52:53     3:57:17    9:02     3:56:40
112   Amanda Peterson        F3034         2/16       19:22       51:37     1:36:19     1:47:08     2:32:11     2:28:44     3:00:43     3:28:54     3:40:36     3:53:01     3:58:38    9:04     3:57:09
113   Cody Thorson           M3034        17/46       20:34       54:29     1:43:27     1:53:54     2:30:29     2:33:47     3:05:00     3:32:00     3:42:39     3:53:53     3:57:53    9:05     3:57:34
114   Christian Clodfelder   M3034        18/46       21:11       54:50     1:41:33     1:51:41     2:34:24     2:31:15     3:00:59     3:29:14     3:40:39     3:53:19     3:59:08    9:05     3:57:38
115   Keegan Caskey          M2529        23/44       24:06       57:43     1:42:39     1:52:32     2:36:45     2:33:33     3:02:00     3:28:46     3:40:28     3:53:54     3:59:30    9:05     3:57:58
116   Brayden Busch          M2024        20/40       20:41       54:50     1:42:29     1:53:09     2:31:43     2:34:53     3:04:32     3:31:02     3:42:06     3:54:16     3:59:47    9:07     3:58:26
117   Blaine Medlock         M3539        14/36       21:10       55:12     1:41:43     1:52:05     2:28:36     2:32:03     3:02:46     3:30:29     3:42:46     3:54:40     3:59:16    9:07     3:58:39
118   Andrew Kleckner        M3539        15/36       19:07       50:20     1:34:26     1:44:34     2:20:16     2:23:30     2:55:38     3:27:03     3:41:01     3:55:01     3:59:34    9:08     3:59:03
119   Corey Taylor           M3539        16/36       21:11       55:13     3:31:12     1:52:08     2:28:42     2:32:05     3:02:47                 3:42:46     3:54:56     3:59:41    9:08     3:59:06
120   Brian Akert            M3539        17/36       20:06       52:57     1:38:13     1:48:13     2:28:58     2:25:55     2:54:00     3:24:13     3:38:22     3:54:43     4:00:35    9:10     4:00:06
121   Olivia Rinzel          F2024         3/12       22:40       58:01     3:31:28     1:55:17     2:31:58     2:35:14     3:04:19                 3:43:15     3:56:09     4:02:15    9:12     4:00:55
122   John Jung              M2529        24/44       21:11       54:50     3:31:03     1:51:24     2:34:15     2:31:06     3:01:44                 3:42:37     3:56:48     4:02:24    9:12     4:01:03
123   Jessica Desch          F3539         5/17       21:48       55:25     3:31:14     1:49:54     2:27:05     2:30:29     3:01:36                 3:42:25     3:56:15     4:02:15    9:13     4:01:09
124   Isaac Hodgson          M2024        21/40       18:30       48:26     1:29:47     1:39:02     2:12:46     2:15:53     2:49:42     3:24:37     3:40:13     3:56:23     4:01:26    9:13     4:01:15
125   Maria Flores           F3539         6/17       19:25       51:10     1:36:49     1:47:28     2:33:08     2:29:37     3:02:58     3:34:55     3:46:29     3:58:02     4:03:22    9:16     4:02:25
126   Miguel Ordorica        M5054         5/21       21:13       55:30     1:43:06     1:53:48                 2:35:01     3:05:03     3:31:42     3:42:42     3:54:49     4:03:34    9:17     4:02:54
127   Joseph Walker          M2529        25/44       20:05       51:41     3:31:38     1:40:54     2:15:33     2:19:04     2:56:16                 3:42:52     3:58:13     4:04:15    9:19     4:03:43
128   William Carpenter      M0119          2/4       21:10       55:10     1:41:42     1:52:04     2:35:00     2:31:49     3:02:00     3:32:13     3:46:02     4:00:10     4:05:19    9:21     4:04:40
129   Rj Miller              M4044        12/33       22:17       57:47     1:44:37     1:55:54     2:34:04     2:37:22     3:09:05     3:37:32     3:49:05     4:01:02     4:06:34    9:22     4:05:08
130   Blake Spendlove        M4044        13/33       22:18       57:47     1:44:36     1:55:54     2:34:05     2:37:23     3:09:07     3:37:36     3:49:08     4:01:04     4:06:35    9:22     4:05:08
131   Kendrick Kolar         M2024        22/40       20:13       50:27     1:31:59     1:41:19     2:25:37     2:22:13     3:00:03     3:33:57     3:47:16     4:01:33     4:05:51    9:22     4:05:09
132   Garett Jerde           M4044        14/33       22:51       57:47     1:45:01     1:55:55     2:34:06     2:37:24     3:09:08     3:37:41     3:49:09     4:01:06     4:06:37    9:22     4:05:10
133   Derek McGinnis         M3034        19/46       21:04       55:27     1:42:24     1:52:47     2:30:01     2:33:21     3:05:49     3:35:17     3:47:32     4:01:01     4:06:11    9:23     4:05:34
134   Erin McEvoy            F3034         3/16       20:21       54:10     1:40:55     1:51:15     2:35:42     2:32:25     3:05:13     3:35:09     3:47:44     4:00:56     4:05:41    9:23     4:05:39
135   Nicholas Barnes        M3034        20/46       20:30       53:14     1:38:14     1:48:15     2:30:24     2:27:10     2:57:49     3:29:06     3:45:48     4:01:55     4:06:32    9:23     4:05:48
136   Elisha Hartzell        F4044         4/14       19:17       52:24     1:39:45     1:50:27     2:28:51     2:32:23     3:04:27     3:34:09     3:47:07     4:01:03     4:06:08    9:24     4:05:53
137   Tyler Jones            M2024        23/40       21:59       56:06     1:43:56     1:54:06     2:32:16     2:35:37     3:05:32     3:34:35     3:47:05     4:01:49     4:06:41    9:24     4:06:01
138   Timothy Tomlinson      M4044        15/33       21:11       54:41     3:34:39     1:50:37     2:27:57     2:31:27     3:03:59                 3:47:29     4:02:00     4:07:12    9:25     4:06:34
139   Tyler Hawkins          M2529        26/44       23:44       58:12     1:43:16     1:53:05     2:27:17     2:30:18     2:59:15     3:34:43     3:47:15     4:02:17     4:08:05    9:26     4:06:46
140   Julio Cardenas         M5054         6/21       21:07       55:23     1:42:11     1:52:45     2:38:11     2:34:46     3:06:46     3:37:32     3:49:39     4:02:57     4:09:00    9:28     4:07:53
141   Justin Humphrey        M2529        27/44       22:23       59:07     1:49:02     1:59:50     2:44:39     2:41:17     3:12:16     3:40:06     3:51:23     4:04:03     4:08:55    9:29     4:08:05
142   Mitchell Hayes         M2529        28/44       21:08       54:59     1:43:01     1:53:32     2:37:03     2:34:00     3:02:56     3:29:46     3:41:20     3:59:59     4:09:01    9:29     4:08:11
143   Alan Hayes             M3034        21/46       21:08       55:00     1:43:04     1:53:33     2:37:03     2:34:01     3:02:57     3:29:51     3:41:21     4:00:00     4:09:01    9:29     4:08:11
144   Olivia Grasso          F2529         7/18       21:18       54:42     3:40:31     1:52:07     2:37:57     2:34:30     3:08:20                 3:53:15     4:04:42     4:08:32    9:29     4:08:16
145   Ana Flores             F3539         7/17       19:26       51:11     1:36:49     1:47:29     2:33:08     2:29:38     3:02:59     3:34:56     3:48:05     4:03:03     4:09:29    9:30     4:08:32
146   Gokul Kaliappan        M5054         7/21       21:08       54:11     3:35:59     1:49:52     2:27:29     2:31:13     3:02:59                 3:50:05     4:04:05     4:09:40    9:30     4:08:42
147   Jordan Johnson         M2529        29/44       19:08       49:54     1:32:33     1:42:37     2:19:57     2:23:30     2:59:48     3:33:55     3:49:42     4:04:11     4:10:26    9:31     4:09:00
148   Elizabeth Smith        F4044         5/14       21:13       56:32     3:39:51     1:55:39     2:35:08     2:38:23     3:10:31                 3:51:38     4:04:45     4:09:57    9:31     4:09:19
149   Sarah Echavarria       F3539         8/17       21:07       55:32     1:42:29     1:53:07     2:38:03     2:34:40     3:05:55     3:37:05     3:50:33     4:05:14     4:10:18    9:33     4:10:01
150   John Sturgeon          M4044        16/33       21:57       57:05     1:45:16     1:56:05     2:33:56     2:37:16     3:09:26     3:40:12     3:53:50     4:06:54     4:11:33    9:35     4:11:01
151   Hunter Bergman         M2529        30/44       23:41     1:01:03     1:50:29     2:01:34     2:40:27     2:43:52     3:15:01     3:43:53     3:54:47     4:07:24     4:12:17    9:35     4:11:05
152   Evelyn Patlan          F3034         4/16       23:06     1:00:46     1:51:16     2:02:27     2:48:38     2:45:07     3:17:29     3:45:08     3:56:12     4:07:48     4:12:36    9:36     4:11:31
153   Jason Lovstad          M4044        17/33       22:30       59:08     1:48:41     1:59:26     2:37:07     2:40:37     3:12:17     3:41:26     3:53:43     4:07:22     4:13:15    9:37     4:11:54
154   Kasey Kerperin         F2529         8/18       22:41       58:58     1:50:09     2:01:29     2:41:14     2:44:42     3:16:26     3:44:40     3:56:10     4:08:04     4:12:44    9:38     4:12:03
155   Brent Bober            M3539        18/36       23:15     1:01:26     1:54:14     2:05:19     2:43:55     2:47:14     3:17:46     3:45:04     3:56:21     4:08:06     4:12:19    9:38     4:12:15
156   Carlene Taylor         F4044         6/14       21:16       55:31     1:43:07     1:53:49                 2:34:58     3:07:09     3:39:47     3:53:46     4:07:47     4:13:08    9:39     4:12:28
157   Joseph Romsa           M2529        31/44       20:48       54:07     3:40:18     1:50:47     2:28:39     2:32:02     3:06:52                 3:53:46     4:08:35     4:13:14    9:39     4:12:30
158   Rebekah Longmire       F2024         4/12       24:05     1:01:44     1:51:42     2:02:45     2:42:05     2:45:33     3:16:36     3:44:47     3:56:24     4:09:10     4:14:29    9:40     4:13:13
159   Steve Sokoloski        M4044        18/33       17:49       48:14     1:34:22     1:45:31     2:33:12     2:29:44     3:05:21     3:39:49     3:54:28     4:09:44     4:14:25    9:42     4:14:00
160   Jared Janzen           M3034        22/46       21:22       55:39     1:43:16     1:53:57                 2:35:09     3:05:12     3:36:19     3:52:15     4:09:14     4:15:04    9:43     4:14:33
161   Matthew Robertson      M4044        19/33       20:27       53:10     1:38:53     1:49:00     2:32:23     2:28:57     3:01:18     3:36:47     3:52:22     4:09:46     4:15:08    9:44     4:14:39
162   Adam Kost              M3034        23/46       23:15     1:00:55     1:52:02     2:03:25     2:43:06     2:46:26     3:18:22     3:46:27     3:57:53     4:10:10     4:15:41    9:44     4:14:47
163   Jodi Semonell          F5054         3/13       23:05     1:00:26     1:51:13     2:02:41     2:42:31     2:46:01     3:17:43     3:46:11     3:57:46     4:10:17     4:15:41    9:44     4:14:54
164   Sean McKinniss         M4044        20/33       21:22       55:37     1:43:02     1:53:55     2:32:39     2:36:09     3:10:06     3:42:09     3:55:24     4:10:30     4:15:47    9:45     4:15:21
165   Maxton Howell          M2024        24/40       20:44       53:38     1:39:31     1:50:02     2:28:08     2:31:39     3:04:30     3:39:07     3:55:05     4:10:26     4:16:16    9:46     4:15:29
166   Ryan Lynam             M3034        24/46       21:12       55:01     3:38:16     1:52:01     2:29:28     2:33:01     3:04:48                 3:53:55     4:11:17     4:16:12    9:46     4:15:34
167   Connor Lynam           M3034        25/46       21:13       55:01     3:38:14     1:52:01     2:29:27     2:32:59     3:04:47                 3:53:49     4:11:16     4:16:12    9:46     4:15:35
168   Michael Tarin          M3539        19/36       21:25       54:12     1:38:36     1:48:31     2:31:24     2:28:11     3:00:26     3:38:32     3:52:14     4:10:16     4:16:55    9:46     4:15:43
169   Bailey Corl            M2024        25/40       24:46     1:01:50     1:52:50     2:03:54     2:51:13     2:47:40     3:18:42     3:47:10     3:58:18     4:11:22     4:16:52    9:47     4:15:58
170   Skylar Lybarger        M3034        26/46       20:03       51:25     1:34:16     1:44:15     2:30:25     2:25:19     3:02:40     3:41:35     3:56:25     4:11:38     4:17:01    9:48     4:16:27
171   Andrew Jensen          M3034        27/46       21:26       55:33     1:42:39     1:53:08     2:37:56     2:34:29     3:04:56     3:37:47     3:53:45     4:10:59     4:17:17    9:48     4:16:31
172   Adam Young             M4044        21/33       21:09       55:04     1:41:11     1:51:33     2:28:40     2:32:10     3:08:17     3:42:46     3:56:36     4:12:30     4:17:29    9:48     4:16:33
173   Stephanie Leuenberger  F3539         9/17       22:09       56:37     1:43:23     1:53:49     2:32:10     2:35:41     3:10:03     3:43:35     3:57:54     4:12:13     4:18:00    9:49     4:16:47
174   Alan Whittington       M4549         4/12       19:27       51:34     1:38:45     1:50:45     2:38:12     2:34:41     3:12:00     3:45:51     3:58:56     4:12:29     4:17:26    9:49     4:16:59
175   Kourtney Small         F2024         5/12       22:57     1:00:21     1:51:17     2:02:40     2:42:45     2:46:15     3:18:38     3:47:36     3:59:35     4:12:44     4:17:44    9:49     4:17:05
176   Anya Haas              F3034         5/16       23:40       58:58     1:47:48     1:58:51     2:39:23     2:44:48     3:15:59     3:46:12     3:58:59     4:12:42     4:17:55    9:50     4:17:13
177   Hunna Watson           F4044         7/14       22:06       57:42     1:48:15     1:59:23     2:39:30     2:43:03     3:16:35     3:47:12     3:59:37     4:12:58     4:18:14    9:50     4:17:27
178   Rainy Penrod           F4549          1/8       24:39     1:03:23     1:55:41     2:07:16     2:47:52     2:51:28     3:24:03     3:52:34     4:03:32     4:14:20     4:19:09    9:52     4:18:05
179   Hung Nguyen            M2024        26/40       24:46     1:01:50     1:52:51     2:03:54     2:51:13     2:47:39     3:18:42     3:47:28     3:59:59     4:13:51     4:19:08    9:52     4:18:14
180   Corey Langford         M5054         8/21       21:19       55:31     1:42:43     1:53:13     2:37:04     2:33:39     3:05:33     3:41:19     4:00:08     4:14:20     4:19:39    9:53     4:18:57
181   Carlos Manabat         M3034        28/46       22:42       57:56     1:45:03     1:55:31     2:32:37     2:35:54     3:07:09     3:45:14     3:58:54     4:13:48     4:20:12    9:54     4:19:04
182   Natalie Smith          F3034         6/16       20:46       55:19     1:43:29     1:54:17     2:35:29     2:38:47     3:13:35     3:48:02     4:00:58     4:15:18     4:20:04    9:55     4:19:33
183   Adam Runkle            M4044        22/33       19:30       52:07     1:38:28     1:49:11     2:29:20     2:33:02     3:09:12     3:43:58     3:58:11     4:14:15     4:19:53    9:55     4:19:47
184   Seth Larson            M3539        20/36       21:29       55:46     1:43:22     1:54:03                 2:35:16     3:09:03     3:44:21     3:58:59     4:15:05     4:20:36    9:56     4:20:11
185   Brian Matthews         M4044        23/33       23:57     1:01:03     1:52:33     2:03:55     2:45:23     2:48:59     3:21:37     3:50:32     4:02:28     4:15:42     4:21:07    9:56     4:20:16
186   Alexis Samson          F2024         6/12       23:57     1:02:15     1:53:46     2:05:18     2:45:07     2:48:41     3:20:29     3:49:50     4:02:25     4:16:30     4:21:53    9:58     4:20:58
187   Caitlene Santos        F2024         7/12       21:38       55:12     1:42:47     1:53:46     2:34:10     2:37:55     3:14:27     3:47:29     4:01:47     4:17:06     4:23:32   10:01     4:22:03
188   Kim Vu                 F5559          2/7       21:10       56:14     1:48:08     1:59:34     2:39:52     2:43:37     3:18:18     3:51:06     4:04:04     4:17:50     4:23:42   10:01     4:22:22
189   Charlie Lopez          M2024        27/40       23:20     1:00:56     1:49:38     2:00:03     2:39:56     2:43:23     3:17:31     3:48:44     4:01:57     4:19:33     4:23:27   10:03     4:23:18
190   Alaina Case            F3034         7/16       22:04       57:06     1:46:32     1:57:47     2:45:42     2:42:01     3:16:22     3:48:41     4:03:37     4:18:55     4:24:40   10:04     4:23:26
191   Jeffery Martin         M4044        24/33       21:35       57:55     1:50:31     2:02:17     2:42:14     2:45:46     3:17:29     3:50:28     4:03:29     4:18:53     4:24:45   10:04     4:23:43
192   Jarred Prier           M4044        25/33       23:52       59:52     1:48:31     1:59:38     2:48:35     2:44:59     3:18:36     3:51:09     4:05:08     4:19:42     4:25:38   10:06     4:24:16
193   Jason Kadlec           M5054         9/21       28:17                   55:39     1:10:34     2:07:17     2:12:32     3:01:10     3:41:34     4:00:02     4:18:22     4:25:24   10:06     4:24:25
194   Kenneth Chan           M2024        28/40       24:12     1:01:48     1:56:34     2:08:49     2:51:07     2:54:52     3:28:21     3:56:59     4:08:39     4:21:10     4:25:55   10:06     4:24:34
195   Dae'kwon Seavers       M2529        32/44       22:27       57:01     1:43:43     1:54:00     2:32:24     2:35:49     3:11:48     3:49:03     4:04:03     4:20:23     4:25:31   10:07     4:24:42
196   Joel Okel              M3539        21/36       22:08     1:00:48     1:52:54     2:04:38                             3:20:20     3:51:48     4:05:25     4:19:57     4:26:15   10:07     4:24:44
197   Perla Gutierrez        F3034         8/16       24:25     1:02:56     3:55:30     2:05:49     2:47:08     2:50:50     3:24:44                 4:08:08     4:21:18     4:26:09   10:08     4:25:17
198   Jansen Rouillard       M2529        33/44       21:02       55:19     1:42:49     1:53:32     2:32:09     2:35:50     3:16:14     3:50:08     4:05:17     4:21:11     4:26:36   10:09     4:25:43
199   Laura Maxwell          F2529         9/18       20:53       54:43     1:42:37     1:53:44     2:35:38     2:39:36     3:17:09     3:52:09     4:06:50     4:21:08     4:26:27   10:10     4:25:59
200   Don Harms              M5054        10/21       19:08       51:48     1:40:10     1:51:05     2:34:19     2:38:05     3:17:06     3:52:35     4:06:51     4:21:46     4:26:26   10:10     4:26:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.4 MILE         10K    11.6 MIL    12.8 MIL    16.9 MIL    17.1 MIL    20.3 MIL    23.2 MIL    24.4 MIL    25.7 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   James McIntosh         M5054        11/21       24:40     1:03:55     3:58:32     2:09:48     2:51:35     2:55:14     3:28:47                 4:10:04     4:22:26     4:27:29   10:11     4:26:30
202   Kara Widhalm           F2529        10/18       20:14       53:49     1:42:35     1:53:45     2:36:13     2:40:00     3:19:05     3:54:13     4:08:59     4:22:25     4:27:39   10:11     4:26:41
203   Katie Griffen          F3034         9/16       24:44     1:03:33     1:56:26     2:08:13     2:49:19     2:53:02     3:26:38     3:56:57     4:09:35     4:22:37     4:28:06   10:12     4:26:59
204   Zach Lau               M3034        29/46       22:13       56:02     1:43:52     1:54:02     2:33:00     2:36:27     3:10:22     3:58:24     4:10:22     4:22:53     4:28:00   10:13     4:27:17
205   Joseph Clites          M2529        34/44       24:52     1:03:09     1:58:04     2:09:44     2:50:41     2:54:23     3:27:28     3:58:08     4:10:02     4:22:50     4:28:19   10:13     4:27:23
206   Mont McClendon         M5054        12/21       23:10     1:01:37                 2:06:05     2:48:14     2:51:52     3:25:10                 4:08:25     4:22:54     4:28:28   10:13     4:27:25
207   Nicholas Powers        M3034        30/46       22:25       56:36     1:47:24     1:58:33     2:39:29     2:42:56     3:20:34     3:53:49     4:08:02     4:23:11     4:28:31   10:14     4:27:44
208   Guadalupe Barrera      M3539        22/36       22:05       55:14     1:42:35     1:53:47     2:34:40     2:38:12     3:14:13     3:51:02     4:04:41     4:22:27     4:28:44   10:14     4:27:45
209   Adrienne Losee         F3539        10/17       24:49     1:03:17     3:56:16     2:08:08     2:48:39     2:52:17     3:25:39                 4:09:14     4:23:19     4:28:43   10:14     4:27:58
210   Alice Spence           F5054         4/13       24:38     1:03:55     3:58:21     2:09:43     2:51:32     2:55:11     3:28:38                 4:10:05     4:22:55     4:29:03   10:14     4:28:03
211   Kyron Case             M3034        31/46       22:03       57:04     1:46:53     1:58:22     2:48:33     2:44:46     3:20:42     3:55:47     4:09:07     4:23:36     4:29:26   10:15     4:28:09
212   Maxwell Boivin         M2024        29/40       22:50       58:46     1:46:42     1:57:46     2:37:32     2:41:13     3:17:27     3:52:21     4:07:49     4:23:39     4:29:03   10:15     4:28:20
213   Amanda Regier          F4549          2/8       22:18       57:50     1:47:58     1:59:14     2:40:25     2:44:09     3:17:40     3:50:57     4:06:53     4:23:18     4:29:44   10:16     4:28:53
214   John Cosby             M2024        30/40       21:53       55:56     1:43:47     1:53:57     2:32:07     2:35:28     3:07:44     3:46:31     4:00:57     4:21:50     4:30:15   10:18     4:29:26
215   Meagan Nyhoff          F3034        10/16       25:12     1:03:23     1:55:42     2:07:15     2:47:51     2:51:27     3:24:02     3:56:59     4:10:02     4:25:35     4:30:58   10:19     4:29:53
216   Brad Krumme            M4044        26/33       22:52       58:23     1:46:26     1:57:17     2:36:34     2:40:09     3:15:43     3:51:10     4:07:47     4:25:23     4:31:04   10:19     4:30:18
217   Christopher Moyer      M3539        23/36       23:33     1:01:15     1:51:14     2:02:39     2:44:01     2:47:42     3:22:23     3:56:34     4:10:24     4:25:42     4:31:48   10:20     4:30:37
218   Erik Ryan              M2024        31/40       24:46     1:02:11     1:55:27     2:07:18     2:49:19     2:53:01     3:27:41     3:59:04     4:12:03     4:26:06     4:31:52   10:21     4:30:57
219   Sean Burns             M2024        32/40       24:47     1:02:11     1:55:26     2:07:19     2:49:20     2:52:57     3:27:43     3:59:08     4:12:04     4:26:07     4:31:53   10:21     4:30:59
220   Nick Mundorf           M3539        24/36       19:58       52:04     1:35:55     1:45:56     2:33:11     2:29:40     3:11:31     3:50:53     4:09:32     4:27:53     4:32:33   10:24     4:32:06
221   Bobbi Underberg        F4044         8/14       23:39     1:02:03     1:56:17     2:07:52     2:49:06     2:52:42     3:26:05     3:57:30     4:09:33     4:22:17     4:33:56   10:25     4:32:32
222   Chad Underberg         M5559          3/7       23:39     1:02:04     1:56:16     2:07:52     2:49:06     2:52:42     3:26:08     3:57:39     4:11:11     4:26:33     4:33:55   10:25     4:32:32
223   Chad Kilpatrick        M3539        25/36       22:52       59:34     1:52:32     2:04:08     2:45:28     2:49:13     3:26:46     3:58:50     4:14:10     4:28:48     4:34:07   10:26     4:33:17
224   Alan Fairbanks         M5559          4/7       22:54     1:00:11     1:50:45     2:02:11     2:42:06     2:45:34     3:18:44     3:53:17     4:10:02     4:28:14     4:35:00   10:27     4:33:43
225   Brett Metzger          M4044        27/33       20:30       53:48     1:40:03     1:50:00     2:32:48     2:29:31     3:00:38     3:34:55     4:00:14     4:27:12     4:34:22   10:28     4:33:52
226   Ryan Callinan          M4044        28/33       22:03       57:38     1:45:36     1:56:19     2:37:58     2:41:56     3:18:44     3:56:17     4:11:22     4:28:38     4:34:44   10:28     4:34:00
227   Candi Funderburk       F5559          3/7       22:03       57:58     1:49:05     2:01:20     2:46:11     2:50:09     3:27:29     4:01:30     4:15:01     4:29:07     4:35:11   10:28     4:34:00
228   Zach Griger            M2529        35/44       21:40       57:45     1:50:33     2:02:04     2:45:56     2:49:44     3:26:12     4:00:11     4:14:29     4:29:12     4:35:33   10:28     4:34:08
229   Brian Uitts            M4549         5/12       22:49       59:27     1:49:43     2:00:53     2:42:06     2:45:46     3:22:31     3:57:52     4:12:50     4:29:49     4:36:02   10:29     4:34:39
230   Paul Ludacka           M5054        13/21       22:28       59:20     1:51:17     2:02:41     2:46:07     2:50:00     3:26:58     4:01:07     4:15:29     4:30:40     4:36:27   10:32     4:35:44
231   Gary Deng              M6569          1/6       21:09       55:59     1:46:57     1:59:31     2:44:19     2:48:31     3:26:58     4:01:27     4:15:16     4:31:14     4:36:18   10:33     4:36:13
232   Kevin Scheidemann      M3034        32/46       21:43       55:19     1:43:00     1:54:12     2:38:19     2:42:33     3:24:41     4:03:05     4:17:46     4:32:31     4:38:12   10:35     4:37:04
233   Andrea Nicolaides      F5559          4/7       24:30     1:03:38     1:57:42     2:09:52     2:54:27     2:58:28     3:34:39     4:06:47     4:19:48     4:33:36     4:39:33   10:38     4:38:32
234   John Scheneman         M5054        14/21       24:01     1:02:14     1:56:07     2:08:29     2:51:14     2:55:18     3:30:19     4:02:54     4:17:59     4:34:14     4:40:33   10:40     4:39:18
235   Matthew Hahn           M2024        33/40       23:04       58:45     1:47:02     1:58:13     2:35:46     2:39:16     3:17:08     3:57:36     4:15:08     4:34:39     4:40:40   10:41     4:39:36
236   Shilee Mullin          F5054         5/13       22:02       58:57     1:51:01     2:02:56     2:45:02     2:48:55     3:26:06     4:00:14     4:15:17     4:34:18     4:41:13   10:43     4:40:43
237   Alexa McCallum         F2529        11/18       21:18       55:22     1:43:53     1:55:22     2:37:50     2:41:51     3:20:38     3:59:36     4:16:11     4:35:13     4:41:43   10:44     4:41:03
238   Daniel Dziedzic        M3539        26/36       23:09     1:00:07     1:53:25     2:05:16     2:47:59     2:51:58     3:29:20     4:05:54     4:20:25     4:36:15     4:41:58   10:45     4:41:23
239   Jason McAllister       M4044        29/33       19:06       49:16     1:29:48     1:39:24     2:24:14     2:20:27     3:05:45     3:54:39     4:17:34     4:36:08     4:41:50   10:45     4:41:27
240   Chelsea Carlson        F3539        11/17       24:03     1:02:15     1:56:11     2:08:31     2:51:16     2:55:20     3:32:22     4:06:28     4:20:50     4:37:02     4:42:59   10:46     4:41:46
241   Andrea Velas           F4044         9/14       22:50     1:00:30     4:07:20     2:06:36     2:51:21     2:55:26     3:32:57                 4:21:29     4:36:40     4:42:14   10:46     4:41:48
242   Brooke Tabor           F3539        12/17       26:02     1:06:39     2:01:35     2:13:57     3:05:10     3:01:27     3:36:39     4:09:23     4:23:04     4:38:21     4:44:16   10:49     4:43:09
243   William Stevens        M3539        27/36       21:21       55:37     1:48:25     2:00:08     2:45:02     2:48:58     3:31:38     4:08:05     4:24:16     4:39:05     4:44:07   10:50     4:43:27
244   Caroline Cox           F4044        10/14       24:55     1:03:38     1:58:28     2:09:55     2:51:34     2:55:13     3:31:38     4:07:05     4:22:51     4:38:47     4:44:28   10:50     4:43:30
245   Aaron Stevens          M4549         6/12       25:03     1:05:57     4:10:47     2:15:08     3:00:08     3:03:57     3:39:45                 4:24:17     4:38:46     4:44:35   10:50     4:43:34
246   Ashley Barent          F3539        13/17       21:53       56:43     1:45:03     1:56:21     2:40:49     2:45:04     3:24:01     4:02:58     4:20:40     4:38:44     4:44:35   10:50     4:43:50
247   Tim Cleary             M6569          2/6       24:15     1:02:58     1:56:37     2:08:41     2:51:56     2:55:41     3:33:49     4:07:48     4:23:19     4:40:04     4:46:55   10:55     4:45:53
248   Kyle Swanson           M2529        36/44       24:13     1:01:43     1:51:07     2:02:28     2:42:28     2:46:12     3:25:36     4:06:50     4:24:42     4:41:17     4:47:21   10:56     4:46:22
249   Jordan Roach           M3539        28/36       21:11       55:13     4:03:43     1:52:06     2:28:57     2:32:22     3:09:39                 4:25:42     4:41:23     4:47:07   10:57     4:46:32
250   Isabella Herman        F4044        11/14       22:14       58:18     1:49:34     2:01:25     2:44:45     2:48:37     3:27:53     4:06:28     4:23:23     4:41:29     4:47:23   10:57     4:46:38
251   Jack Mueller           M2024        34/40       21:57       57:03     1:48:13     2:00:10     2:45:43     2:49:50     3:29:23     4:08:43     4:24:34     4:41:24     4:47:18   10:58     4:47:01
252   Nicholas Sande         M2529        37/44       22:53       59:53     1:51:06     2:02:36     2:44:48     2:49:01     3:30:28     4:08:33     4:24:02     4:41:14     4:47:55   10:58     4:47:02
253   Jacob Wollam           M3034        33/46       21:38       54:23     4:06:19     1:51:22     2:34:49     2:38:29     3:26:22                 4:23:12     4:41:30     4:48:38   10:59     4:47:43
254   Miguel Curiel          M2529        38/44       19:05       49:13     1:38:10     1:50:23     2:36:39     2:40:54     3:23:25     4:09:56     4:25:18     4:43:48     4:48:16   11:00     4:47:52
255   Illia Antonov          M3539        29/36       22:34       59:32     1:51:18     2:02:57     2:47:18     2:51:17     3:40:49     4:16:07     4:28:51     4:43:31     4:49:23   11:01     4:48:15
256   Dizuan Seavers         M3034        34/46       22:02       55:37     4:05:31     1:51:07     2:29:24     2:33:16     3:20:03                 4:23:20     4:42:02     4:49:05   11:01     4:48:16
257   Jordan Zautke          M2529        39/44       22:23       59:15     1:50:59     2:02:10     2:46:22     2:50:10     3:30:47     4:11:02     4:26:46     4:43:00     4:49:13   11:01     4:48:22
258   Susan Holt             F5054         6/13       23:26     1:01:36     1:55:32     2:07:28     2:51:58     2:55:53     3:35:33     4:10:59     4:24:20     4:42:18     4:49:14   11:01     4:48:36
259   Lea Ann Runcie         F3539        14/17       23:24     1:01:03     1:53:49     2:06:06     2:51:17     2:55:25     3:33:57     4:14:25     4:29:50     4:44:10     4:49:36   11:02     4:49:03
260   Doug Harvey            M4549         7/12       20:40     1:01:38     1:56:29     2:07:08     2:54:18     2:57:41     3:43:17     4:15:25     4:34:13     4:45:52     4:51:14   11:04     4:49:37
261   Gentry Carveth         F3034        11/16       24:16     1:02:43     4:10:49     2:06:18     2:49:43     2:53:54     3:32:52                 4:25:05     4:43:47     4:51:08   11:05     4:50:06
262   Sean Wahle             M3034        35/46       25:50     1:06:13     2:00:51     2:12:54     2:55:00     2:58:58     3:36:04     4:10:51     4:26:29     4:44:01     4:51:29   11:05     4:50:09
263   Jeff Correll           M5054        15/21       23:20     1:00:32     1:51:16     2:02:45     2:43:01     2:47:11     3:28:51     4:08:31     4:25:27     4:44:13     4:51:30   11:06     4:50:44
264   Chris Lenk             M3539        30/36       26:02     1:08:47     4:16:59     2:22:16     3:02:36     3:06:18     3:41:31                 4:31:56     4:47:20     4:52:48   11:08     4:51:30
265   Hayden Powers          M2529        40/44       23:45     1:02:48     4:14:22     2:07:31     2:50:58     2:55:00     3:36:12                 4:30:42     4:47:15     4:52:33   11:09     4:51:44
266   Thomas Montooth        M2024        35/40       23:12     1:00:52     1:52:38     2:04:25     2:49:01     2:52:57     3:32:44     4:11:16     4:29:04     4:47:25     4:53:03   11:09     4:52:05
267   Jim Vogel              M3034        36/46       22:30       59:55     1:52:41     2:05:01     2:49:18     2:53:19     3:29:35     4:11:19     4:28:46     4:47:40     4:52:40   11:09     4:52:06
268   Brendan Babish         M4549         8/12       22:29     1:00:51     1:55:47     2:08:31     2:55:13     2:59:13     3:38:39     4:15:30     4:30:40     4:46:48     4:52:21   11:10     4:52:10
269   Syed Hashmi            M6569          3/6       23:39     1:02:00     1:56:54     2:09:22     3:05:06     3:01:06     3:39:36     4:14:35     4:29:56     4:46:31     4:53:15   11:10     4:52:33
270   Ashley Carlson         F3034        12/16       25:30     1:05:19     1:58:49     2:11:01     2:55:17     2:59:11     3:37:41     4:15:04     4:30:07     4:46:56     4:53:30   11:11     4:52:38
271   Gabrielle Curtis       F2529        12/18       22:01       59:59     1:55:27     2:07:50     2:52:20     2:56:31     3:36:19     4:12:51     4:29:10     4:46:43     4:53:14   11:11     4:52:41
272   Dawn Ehrhart           F5559          5/7       24:14     1:03:02     1:59:02     2:11:19     3:05:22     3:01:39     3:39:31     4:15:46     4:31:03     4:47:50     4:53:47   11:11     4:52:50
273   Tobias Brzezowsky      M2024        36/40       22:45       59:08     1:50:47     2:02:36     2:47:01     2:51:46     3:37:26     4:19:18     4:35:37     4:51:15     4:55:48   11:16     4:55:05
274   Jesse Starita          M4044        30/33       27:22     1:08:34     2:07:28     2:19:29     3:03:20     3:07:19     3:43:05     4:17:32     4:32:24     4:49:40     4:56:52   11:17     4:55:16
275   Cristine Quackenboss   F5054         7/13       26:04     1:07:16     2:07:00     2:20:23     3:05:58     3:09:53     3:47:18     4:21:31     4:35:36     4:51:32     4:57:48   11:20     4:56:43
276   Chris Thull            M4044        31/33       28:31     1:13:04     2:12:54     2:25:00     3:08:32     3:12:27     3:50:31     4:21:57     4:35:36     4:53:19     4:58:43   11:21     4:57:17
277   Max Grimsley           M6569          4/6       22:51       57:59     1:48:46     2:01:19     2:51:09     2:55:37     3:39:19     4:18:11     4:34:44     4:51:53     4:58:16   11:22     4:57:24
278   Katherine Scalzo       F2024         8/12       26:37     1:09:55     2:11:25     2:24:13     3:09:54     3:14:01     3:51:33     4:24:59     4:38:34     4:53:05     4:58:38   11:22     4:57:42
279   Christopher Vargo      M5054        16/21       25:03     1:06:01     2:04:09     2:16:52     3:02:52     3:06:54     3:44:43     4:20:42     4:35:48     4:52:21     4:58:56   11:22     4:57:46
280   Gregory Bruce          M5054        17/21       27:26     1:09:22     2:04:31     2:16:27     2:59:41     3:03:25     3:40:04     4:19:39     4:37:25     4:53:43     4:59:10   11:23     4:58:14
281   Chase Brammer          M0119          3/4       20:55       54:52     1:43:26     1:55:19     2:43:15     2:47:56     3:43:39     4:19:35     4:42:10     4:55:02     4:59:40   11:26     4:59:10
282   Julia Khvasechko       F5054         8/13     3:52:30     1:10:53     2:10:42     2:24:10     3:11:15     3:15:12     4:54:45     4:25:02     4:39:19                 5:00:44   11:27     4:59:38
283   Sonia Romero Benavides F2024         9/12       26:57     1:10:55     2:10:39     2:24:09     3:11:12     3:15:08     3:52:26     4:25:45     4:39:24     4:54:59     5:00:54   11:27     4:59:44
284   Dani Hoffmann          F4549          3/8       23:18     1:02:40     1:59:37     2:12:24     3:01:40     3:05:57     3:49:27     4:26:25     4:41:11     4:56:52     5:02:41   11:32     5:01:45
285   Presley McCormick      F3034        13/16       22:52       59:55     1:52:32     2:04:32     2:51:01     2:55:31     3:38:09     4:19:30     4:38:10     4:57:10     5:03:00   11:32     5:02:07
286   John Schwab            M2024        37/40       26:15     1:06:56     2:03:24     2:15:30     3:00:19     3:04:05     3:41:43     4:22:04     4:39:03     4:57:41     5:03:50   11:34     5:02:53
287   Troy Hansen            M4549         9/12       23:39     1:00:15     1:51:32     2:04:38     2:54:49     2:59:31     3:44:37     4:24:31     4:40:11     4:57:53     5:04:45   11:35     5:03:22
288   Scot Davis             M5054        18/21       24:43     1:06:26     2:05:53     2:19:08     3:09:43     3:13:40     3:55:55     4:31:19     4:44:59     4:59:13     5:04:04   11:36     5:03:30
289   Savannah Newbold       F2024        10/12       24:19     1:01:18     1:52:42     2:05:12     2:55:41     2:59:53     3:50:27     4:30:00     4:44:12     4:59:11     5:05:03   11:36     5:03:42
290   Eric Olson             M5559          5/7       26:01     1:08:47     4:27:11     2:19:49     3:03:02     3:06:48     3:49:06                 4:43:06     5:00:12     5:06:34   11:40     5:05:16
291   Lynn Marks             F6064          1/3       26:04     1:07:54     4:29:50     2:21:11     3:09:37     3:14:17     3:53:14                 4:45:01     5:00:40     5:07:25   11:42     5:06:12
292   Chandler Dewees        M2529        41/44       24:50     1:05:42     2:02:13     2:15:11     3:02:19     3:07:39     3:50:05     4:28:33     4:44:48     5:01:23     5:07:17   11:42     5:06:28
293   Janessa Dewees         F2529        13/18       24:50     1:05:42     2:02:13     2:15:12     3:02:20     3:07:39     3:50:05     4:28:26     4:44:48     5:01:23     5:07:17   11:42     5:06:28
294   Bryan Lucke            M3034        37/46       23:26     1:02:35     1:57:19     2:09:51     2:53:59     2:58:06     3:42:05     4:23:48     4:41:41     5:02:08     5:09:20   11:47     5:08:30
295   Anna Schermerhorn      F3539        15/17       21:21       55:38     1:48:44     2:01:41     2:49:38     2:54:35     3:36:42     4:22:45     4:43:49     5:03:58     5:09:12   11:47     5:08:32
296   Amanda Cross           F4044        12/14       21:22       55:38     1:48:25     2:00:09     2:45:03     2:48:52     3:31:52     4:22:40     4:43:50     5:03:58     5:09:12   11:47     5:08:34
297   Jose Cardona           M2529        42/44       25:04     1:03:39     4:19:04     2:07:07     2:49:38     2:53:29     3:32:25                 4:41:08     5:03:01     5:09:56   11:47     5:08:39
298   Karen Meister          F5559          6/7       24:59     1:05:58     2:05:10     2:18:16     3:05:56     3:10:10     3:50:35     4:28:50     4:45:03     5:03:11     5:09:56   11:48     5:08:50
299   Carly Jordan           F3034        14/16       23:00     1:01:26     1:58:37     2:12:30     3:02:10     3:06:26     3:49:56     4:31:50     4:47:40     5:03:57     5:09:36   11:48     5:09:09
300   Ashton Krueger         F2529        14/18       28:57     1:12:14     2:12:34     2:25:50     3:22:59     3:18:42     3:58:41     4:35:01     4:49:11     5:04:42     5:10:45   11:49     5:09:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.4 MILE         10K    11.6 MIL    12.8 MIL    16.9 MIL    17.1 MIL    20.3 MIL    23.2 MIL    24.4 MIL    25.7 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Tien Nguyen            F4549          4/8       23:16     1:01:33     1:56:17     2:08:37     3:02:23     3:06:26     3:47:44     4:29:39     4:45:28     5:03:19     5:11:22   11:49     5:09:25
302   Jeffrey Baumhover      M3034        38/46       26:05     1:06:30     2:02:57     2:15:28     3:02:22     3:06:36     3:48:29     4:26:54     4:45:04     5:05:09     5:11:15   11:50     5:09:55
303   Aidan Schieuer         M3034        39/46       26:05     1:06:30     2:02:57     2:15:28     3:02:22     3:06:41     3:48:31     4:26:54     4:45:03     5:05:09     5:11:15   11:50     5:09:55
304   William Wolfram        M3539        31/36       25:31     1:07:17     2:06:41     2:19:13     3:05:49     3:10:02     3:51:25     4:29:10     4:47:54     5:05:04     5:11:49   11:52     5:10:37
305   April Eldridge         F2529        15/18       25:04     1:05:32     2:03:20     2:16:08     3:06:51     3:11:18     3:52:28     4:29:06     4:45:29     5:05:18     5:12:28   11:53     5:11:14
306   Andrew Nelson          M0119          4/4       20:56       54:55     1:43:13     1:55:19     2:42:52     2:48:02     3:43:40     4:19:46     4:45:55     5:06:21     5:12:06   11:54     5:11:38
307   Eli Schollmeyer        M2529        43/44       27:16     1:11:13     2:12:29     2:26:01     3:24:05     3:19:51     3:59:52     4:35:34     4:50:11     5:07:09     5:13:33   11:56     5:12:21
308   Takahisa Noda          M3539        32/36       24:54     1:03:09     4:24:32     2:10:02     3:04:01     2:59:38     3:41:20                 4:43:37     5:05:28     5:13:09   11:56     5:12:22
309   Teresa Bergdal         F5559          7/7       26:41     1:10:23     2:10:51     2:24:18     3:11:39     3:15:59     3:56:38     4:34:23     4:50:12     5:06:54     5:13:17   11:56     5:12:34
310   Stacy McCowan          F4549          5/8       27:18     1:11:17     2:12:33     2:26:05     3:24:11     3:19:57     3:59:57     4:35:36     4:50:16     5:07:14     5:13:44   11:56     5:12:37
311   Brian Wales            M2024        38/40       24:58     1:05:52     2:02:27     2:15:02     3:00:05     3:03:58     3:42:51     4:28:14     4:46:29     5:07:14     5:14:01   11:57     5:12:53
312   Natalie Kik-Brown      F6064          2/3       24:55     1:05:49     2:02:24     2:15:00     3:00:33     3:04:44     3:45:44     4:28:03     4:46:27     5:07:13     5:14:09   11:57     5:13:00
313   Ian Nicolaides         M5054        19/21       24:23     1:06:06     2:03:27     2:16:23     3:04:25     3:08:53     3:49:55     4:29:39     4:46:02     5:06:36     5:14:47   11:59     5:13:45
314   Jayme Currans          F3034        15/16       28:12     1:12:17     2:14:04     2:27:27     3:17:14     3:21:24     4:01:21     4:37:25     4:52:55     5:08:43     5:14:58   11:59     5:13:54
315   David Schleis          M6569          5/6       26:16     1:08:19     2:06:34     2:19:58     3:08:00     3:12:10     3:52:08     4:31:04     4:47:43     5:07:43     5:15:31   12:00     5:14:00
316   Ryan Krutwig           M3034        40/46       21:33       58:05     4:32:46     2:06:52     2:59:59     3:04:09     3:49:48                 4:49:57     5:09:40     5:16:31   12:04     5:15:50
317   Peter Nelson           M6064          2/2       26:55     1:08:30     2:06:51     2:19:35     3:09:06     3:13:34     3:57:19     4:35:53     4:52:46     5:10:52     5:18:22   12:06     5:16:53
318   Guillermo Espinoza     M2024        39/40       24:59     1:03:56     1:56:50     2:09:23     2:59:07     3:04:25     3:55:26     4:38:26     4:57:51     5:12:45     5:18:38   12:07     5:17:19
319   Tyler Lawrence         M3034        41/46       25:09     1:05:18     2:02:19     2:15:42     3:07:23     3:12:03     3:56:53     4:40:00     4:56:34     5:12:44     5:18:54   12:08     5:17:41
320   Jeremy Gibson          M5054        20/21       24:34       59:59     1:50:41     2:02:37     2:52:08     2:56:28     3:51:51     4:36:16     4:51:31     5:11:59     5:19:13   12:08     5:17:50
321   Russell Rohlfs         M4549        10/12       22:07       56:17     1:49:23     2:02:45     2:55:15     3:00:10     3:52:37     4:36:54     4:52:56     5:12:52     5:20:24   12:12     5:19:21
322   Kong Tan               M5054        21/21       26:51     1:09:46     2:10:08     2:23:32     3:11:19     3:15:11     3:56:18     4:36:19     4:53:56     5:13:21     5:21:21   12:14     5:20:06
323   Jakob Myers            M2024        40/40       24:59     1:03:57     1:58:56     2:11:59     3:03:25     3:08:07     3:55:26     4:38:28     4:57:21     5:14:33     5:21:54   12:15     5:20:36
324   Joshua Jackson         M2529        44/44       24:37     1:03:57     1:57:57     2:10:55     3:00:12     3:05:01     3:49:44     4:34:58     4:53:45     5:13:49     5:21:43   12:15     5:20:39
325   Tracy Roberts          F5054         9/13       27:15     1:13:33     2:16:19     2:30:48     3:23:47     3:27:53     4:10:13     4:46:16     5:01:23     5:16:37     5:22:31   12:17     5:21:24
326   John Trofemuk          M3539        33/36       25:06     1:05:59     2:02:51     2:15:52     3:03:57     3:08:24     3:52:39     4:35:57     4:54:45     5:15:31     5:22:34   12:17     5:21:33
327   Luis Vargas-Tapia      M3034        42/46       27:53     1:11:12     2:10:13     2:23:50     3:10:56     3:14:52     3:52:14     4:35:17     4:53:30     5:15:21     5:23:00   12:17     5:21:36
328   Sarah Lavoie           F4044        13/14       22:46     1:01:41     2:00:33     2:13:33     3:06:42     3:11:03     3:57:07     4:41:52     4:59:17     5:17:31     5:23:14   12:20     5:22:45
329   Samantha Herce         F2024        11/12       26:46     1:09:43     2:09:58     2:23:38     3:11:50     3:16:18     4:01:20     4:42:21     4:58:57     5:17:51     5:24:57   12:22     5:23:37
330   Grace Ideus            F2024        12/12       26:57     1:13:20     2:24:30     2:41:01     3:40:58     3:46:04     4:34:19                 4:58:16     5:20:15     5:27:25   12:28     5:26:15
331   Ryleigh Brandenburgh   F0119          1/1       22:54     1:00:30     1:56:03     2:08:40     3:02:33     3:07:57     3:59:30     4:42:19     5:02:03     5:21:40     5:27:11   12:28     5:26:28
332   Amber Dickman          F3539        16/17     4:11:40     1:11:08     2:17:18     2:30:52     3:23:50     3:28:30     5:21:02     4:48:49     5:03:34                 5:27:46   12:28     5:26:31
333   Kathryn Clark          F4549          6/8       25:23     1:06:34     4:44:04     2:23:06     3:22:50     3:18:19     4:02:46                 5:01:01     5:19:57     5:27:33   12:28     5:26:34
334   Courtni Saucier        F5054        10/13       27:42     1:14:31     2:23:27     2:40:03     3:40:22     3:44:16     4:34:23                 4:59:03     5:20:53     5:28:47   12:31     5:27:35
335   Craig Keiser           M3539        34/36       28:06     1:09:12     2:10:26     2:24:17     3:17:06     3:21:15     4:05:34     4:45:55     5:04:37     5:22:47     5:29:08   12:31     5:27:53
336   Andrew Stevens         M4549        11/12       27:47     1:13:22     2:15:45     2:29:45     3:21:03     3:25:33     4:09:21     4:49:00     5:05:28     5:22:57     5:30:03   12:33     5:28:44
337   Michelle Sabelhaus     F5054        11/13       27:16     1:13:34     2:16:19     2:30:52     3:23:49     3:27:55     4:11:47     4:50:05     5:07:03     5:23:36     5:30:54   12:36     5:29:47
338   Lynsey Schmad          F3539        17/17       25:58     1:08:38     2:09:06     2:22:34     3:12:25     3:17:00     4:03:51     4:46:58     5:05:25     5:24:10     5:31:35   12:37     5:30:22
339   Lynne Simpson          F6064          3/3       27:18     1:12:08     2:15:49     2:29:59     3:22:28     3:27:17     4:10:43     4:50:32     5:06:53     5:25:15     5:33:09   12:40     5:31:39
340   Augustine Shija        M3034        43/46       28:11     1:13:10     2:12:10     2:25:43     3:25:25     3:20:54     4:05:18     4:55:51     5:13:04     5:29:51     5:36:42   12:48     5:35:11
341   Edith Cabrera          F4549          7/8       27:18     1:11:17     2:12:33     2:26:05     3:25:49     3:21:18     4:07:33     4:50:11     5:07:13     5:28:42     5:37:11   12:50     5:36:04
342   Shivendra Anand        M3034        44/46       26:57     1:10:51     2:10:30     2:24:10     3:23:20     3:18:39     4:05:16     4:49:43     5:10:58     5:30:35     5:37:14   12:50     5:36:05
343   Deborah Bruckman       F5054        12/13       27:12     1:10:29     4:56:25     2:25:09     3:33:08     3:27:32     4:14:32                 5:13:32     5:31:57     5:39:25   12:55     5:38:15
344   Denis McCarthy         M6569          6/6       27:20     1:12:46     2:15:31     2:29:59     3:22:56     3:27:38     4:17:38     5:01:15     5:18:53     5:37:27     5:45:04   13:08     5:43:54
345   Tracy Bruce            F4549          8/8       27:25     1:09:21     2:07:52     2:21:03     3:26:19     3:20:31     4:11:03     5:01:31     5:19:06     5:37:40     5:45:04   13:09     5:44:07
346   Daimon Schwartz        M3034        45/46       23:43     1:03:22     1:57:00     2:10:17     3:04:52     3:09:39     3:59:41     4:48:36     5:11:28     5:36:50     5:46:02   13:10     5:44:58
347   Christopher Novak      M4549        12/12       25:41     1:09:02     4:59:53     2:24:48     3:18:58     3:23:42     4:13:24                 5:18:22     5:38:22     5:46:40   13:11     5:45:08
348   Paul Zimmerman         M5559          6/7       26:02     1:08:48     2:12:49     2:26:57     3:20:48     3:25:25     4:12:40     4:59:14     5:17:53     5:38:34     5:46:43   13:12     5:45:25
349   Jeremy Morgan          M3539        35/36       24:13     1:04:17     2:00:55     2:14:32     3:08:04     3:13:41     4:08:25     4:56:33     5:17:31     5:39:27     5:46:32   13:13     5:46:08
350   Haley Roudabush        F2529        16/18       26:34     1:11:15     2:16:37     2:30:16     3:28:48     3:35:14     4:24:31     5:06:29     5:23:06     5:41:38     5:48:28   13:16     5:47:16
351   Kelsey Gillham         F2529        17/18       26:35     1:11:15     2:16:37     2:30:17     3:28:49     3:35:15     4:24:31     5:06:19     5:23:07     5:41:38     5:48:29   13:16     5:47:16
352   Adam Bradford          M4044        32/33       27:13     1:13:34     2:20:18     2:34:30     3:29:35     3:34:51     4:23:42     5:06:46     5:24:36     5:43:19     5:51:19   13:22     5:50:10
353   Jada Dole              F3034        16/16       27:43     1:13:37     2:20:21     2:36:03     3:37:04     3:41:58     4:28:21     5:13:08     5:31:00     5:49:47     5:56:46   13:35     5:55:38
354   Alicia Bautista        F5054        13/13       25:59     1:07:15     2:07:38     2:22:26     3:24:41     3:29:28     4:22:23     5:11:06     5:30:07     5:50:13     5:59:13   13:41     5:58:09
355   Eliana Salehin         F2529        18/18       23:06     1:04:45                 2:24:12     3:45:44     3:51:59     4:42:44     5:27:53     5:44:45     6:05:44     6:12:09   14:10     6:10:54
356   Matt Allen             M5559          7/7       23:19     1:07:18     2:24:13     2:42:47     3:50:13     3:56:14     4:45:56     5:34:29     5:54:34     6:15:43     6:24:08   14:39     6:23:29
357   John Malquist          M3034        46/46       30:28     1:19:10     2:29:46     2:45:42     3:46:57     3:52:23     4:47:16     5:38:28     6:01:18     6:26:47     6:37:55   15:09     6:36:31
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